GRAND CANYON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #4

Summer 2025 Bus Route

ALL TIMES ARE WHEN THE BUS WILL LEAVE THE STOP. MAKE SURE TO ARRIVE BEFORE THESE TIMES

AM Summer Bus Route

Leave School Bus Yard 6:15 AM
Valle Airport Trailer (1st stop on Otter PI. & Beech St.) 7:00 AM
Valle Airport Trailer (2nd stop on Piper Ave. & Enstrom Rd.) 7:05 AM
Grand Canyon Inn Restaurant 7:10 AM
Woodland Ranch Entrance 7:20 AM
GC Airport (corner of Corsair Rd & Airport Rd) 7:45 AM
Canyon Plaza Apartment 7:53 AM
Grand Canyon Trading Post 7:55 AM
Corner of Camper Village Lane & Coyote Lane (behind we cook) 8:00 AM
Supai Camp 8:25 AM
Arrive at School 8:35 AM

Revised 5-28-25




